
0 Karpov Savva 14 Onehunga S… +0.67 25.81
Entry: 25.95 (- 0.14)

QD

0 Wang Andrew 15 Howick Paku… +0.69 26.22
Entry: 25.97 (+ 0.25)

0 Jamieson C… 16 Hokonui Aqu… +0.68 26.69
Entry: 25.97 (+ 0.72)

0 Nodanche (… 14 New Caledo… +0.68 25.98
Entry: 26.01 (- 0.03)

QD

0 Brummitt N… 15 Kiwi ASC +0.68 25.89
Entry: 26.03 (- 0.14)

QC

0 Howat Kayne 14 SwimZone R… DNS

0 Bennett Mar… 14 Hokonui Aqu… +0.65 26.10
Entry: 26.10 (+ 0.00)

QD

0 Swanepoel … 15 Coast Swim… +0.63 26.04
Entry: 26.15 (- 0.11)

0 Boonen Cai… 14 St Paul's Swi… +0.66 26.26
Entry: 26.22 (+ 0.04)

0 Tebbutt Nat… 15 St Paul's Swi… +3.86 25.59
Entry: 26.23 (- 0.64)

QC

0 Wilde Sam 14 Coast Swim… +4.87 26.62
Entry: 26.24 (+ 0.38)

0 Robinson Ol… 15 Tawa Swim… +4.28 26.26
Entry: 26.26 (+ 0.00)

0 Loh Daniel 14 Howick Paku… +0.68 27.12
Entry: 26.38 (+ 0.74)

0 Skehan Max 14 Blenheim S… +0.66 26.56
Entry: 26.40 (+ 0.16)

0 Yang Eric 15 Howick Paku… +0.73 26.17
Entry: 26.42 (- 0.25)

0 Wheeler Ryl… 14 North Cante… +0.66 26.80
Entry: 26.44 (+ 0.36)

0 Tian Donald 13 Coast Swim… +0.65 26.43
Entry: 26.47 (- 0.04)

QE

0 Diener Corne 15 St Peter's S… +0.63 26.23
Entry: 26.47 (- 0.24)

0 Cave Max 14 Aquabladz … +0.71 25.79
Entry: 26.49 (- 0.70)

QD

0 Kalani Lono 14 Tasman Swi… +0.78 26.59
Entry: 26.53 (+ 0.06)

0 Rust Jack 14 Stratford Am… +0.62 26.19
Entry: 26.62 (- 0.43)

0 Walker Fraser 15 United Swim… +0.78 26.52
Entry: 26.63 (- 0.11)

0 Delamare W… 15 Coast Swim… +0.67 26.10
Entry: 26.66 (- 0.56)

0 BakerSefo I… 15 Masterton S… +0.68 26.52
Entry: 26.67 (- 0.15)

0 Younger Jack 15 Masterton S… +0.69 26.62
Entry: 26.69 (- 0.07)

0 Inwood Ha… 15 Jasi Swim C… +0.72 25.81
Entry: 26.72 (- 0.91)

QC

0 Mufana (V) … 14 New Caledo… +0.66 26.22
Entry: 26.73 (- 0.51)

0 Bejarano Va… 14 Evolution Aq… +0.75 26.39
Entry: 26.79 (- 0.40)

0 Urlich Neo 15 St Paul's Swi… +0.73 26.20
Entry: 26.79 (- 0.59)

0 Chilcott Bod… 14 Howick Paku… +0.62 26.41
Entry: 26.84 (- 0.43)

0 Wong Eric 14 Ice Breaker … +0.55 26.27
Entry: 26.88 (- 0.61)

0 Curling Liam 13 Coast Swim… +3.78 25.95
Entry: 26.89 (- 0.94)

QE

0 Shen Bruce 14 Phoenix Aqu… +4.39 26.34
Entry: 27.01 (- 0.67)

0 Ko Dave 14 Phoenix Aqu… +3.61 26.63
Entry: 27.01 (- 0.38)



0 Douillard (V… 14 New Caledo… +0.71 26.36
Entry: 27.09 (- 0.73)

0 Miller Steph… 14 St Paul's Swi… +0.68 26.82
Entry: 27.09 (- 0.27)

0 Manderson … 14 Vikings Swi… +0.68 25.78
Entry: 27.12 (- 1.34)

QD

0 Xia Lucas 14 United Swim… +0.62 26.24
Entry: 27.16 (- 0.92)

0 Salomonss… 14 Kiwi ASC +0.76 26.68
Entry: 27.17 (- 0.49)

0 Thomas Felix 14 Porirua City … +0.67 27.84
Entry: 27.17 (+ 0.67)

0 Whitehead … 14 Aquabladz … +3.55 26.72
Entry: 27.19 (- 0.47)

0 Nai (V) Nath… 13 Australia +0.63 27.53
Entry: 27.23 (+ 0.30)

QE

0 Ellis Mitchell 14 Liz van Welie… +0.67 26.85
Entry: 27.40 (- 0.55)

0 Wells Soeren 13 Wharenui Sw… +0.72 26.76
Entry: 27.43 (- 0.67)

QE

0 Callebaut C… 14 Aquabladz … +0.70 27.41
Entry: 27.56 (- 0.15)

0 Nodanche (… 13 New Caledo… +0.73 27.35
Entry: 27.61 (- 0.26)

QE

0 Exon Josh 14 Wharenui Sw… +0.66 27.50
Entry: 27.61 (- 0.11)

0 Jung-Ishida… 14 Swim Rotorua +0.72 26.73
Entry: 27.67 (- 0.94)

0 Worthington… 14 Heretaunga … +0.67 27.77
Entry: 27.68 (+ 0.09)

0 Sun Michael 13 United Swim… +0.65 27.19
Entry: 27.69 (- 0.50)

QE

0 Oliver Lockie 14 Greymouth A… +3.53 27.40
Entry: 27.70 (- 0.30)

0 Park John 14 St Paul's Swi… +0.61 26.71
Entry: 27.77 (- 1.06)

0 McFarlane … 14 Neptune Swi… +0.72 27.56
Entry: 27.79 (- 0.23)

0 Hollands Za… 13 Bluff Swimm… +0.66 27.32
Entry: 27.94 (- 0.62)

QE

0 English Leo 13 Swim Rotorua +0.71 27.86
Entry: 28.01 (- 0.15)

0 Xiong Bryan 13 Phoenix Aqu… +0.71 27.72
Entry: 28.17 (- 0.45)

0 Broadfoot D… 13 Pirates Swim… +0.75 27.49
Entry: 28.22 (- 0.73)

QE

0 Skidmore S… 13 Trojans Swi… +0.70 27.49
Entry: 28.23 (- 0.74)

QE

0 Sandford Al… 13 Coast Swim… +0.67 27.37
Entry: 28.29 (- 0.92)

QE

0 Williams Ob… 13 Fairfield Swi… +0.78 27.62
Entry: 28.49 (- 0.87)

0 Edwards Ha… 13 Tawa Swim… +0.68 28.12
Entry: 28.51 (- 0.39)


